
Disciplin Kategory

10m Pistol Men 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Pistol Junior male 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Rifle Men 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Rifle Junior male 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Pistol Women 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Pistol Junior female 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Rifle Women 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Rifle Junior female 2006-01-12 Final 2006-01-13 Final

10m Running Target Men 2006-01-12

10m Running Target Junior male 2006-01-12

10m Running Target Women 2006-01-12

10m Running Target Junior female 2006-01-12

10m Running Target Mixed Men 2006-01-13

10m Running Target Mixed Junior male 2006-01-13

10m Running Target Mixed Women 2006-01-13

10m Running Target Mixed Junior female 2006-01-13

2006-01-12 2006-01-13
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Event No. 1
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total Shoot off

1 258 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 100 99 100 100 100 98 597 103,2 700,2 10,5
2 405 EMMONS Matthew USA 100 99 99 100 98 100 596 104,2 700,2 10,1
3 315 VON  KÄNEL Philippe SUI 100 99 99 99 99 100 596 104,2 700,2 9,7
4 13 FARNIK Thomas AUT 100 98 100 100 99 100 597 102,8 699,8
5 12 PLANER Christian AUT 99 98 100 99 100 100 596 102,3 698,3
6 49 HAMAN Václav CZE 99 99 99 100 100 100 597 100,8 697,8
7 373 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 99 99 98 100 100 99 595 101,4 696,4
8 244 IVERSEN Tor-Erik NOR 98 100 100 100 100 97 595 101,0 696,0
9 55 ROZSYPAL Ondrej CZE 98 100 100 99 98 99 594

10 51 KALNÝ Michal CZE 99 98 100 99 97 100 593
11 14 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 98 98 100 99 100 98 593
12 343 BALÁŽ Zoltan SVK 98 99 99 99 100 98 593
13 53 MALINKÝ Ondrej CZE 97 99 99 98 99 100 592
14 177 WALLOWSKY Jurgen GER-COB 98 99 98 98 99 100 592
15 207 KIM Dae Seon KOR 98 99 99 99 98 99 592
16 205 LIM Young Sueb KOR 97 100 99 98 100 98 592
17 345 VESELKA Vlastimil SVK 98 99 100 98 99 98 592
18 257 BOŽEK Przemyslaw POL 99 97 97 98 100 100 591
19 200 HABIB Shimon ISR 98 99 97 99 98 100 591
20 226 ELIAS Roberto MEX 98 98 98 99 99 99 591
21 50 JERÁBEK Tomáš CZE 100 97 98 98 100 98 591
22 196 HUERTA Mauricio CHI 97 97 99 99 98 100 590
23 317 LÜTHY Christian SUI 95 99 99 99 99 99 590
24 154 HECTOR Chris GBR 98 98 99 98 98 99 590
25 347 JANCEK Matus SVK 99 97 99 99 98 98 590
26 199 GRENBERG Shimon ISR 99 99 98 98 98 98 590
27 344 MÉSZÁROS Matej SVK 98 100 99 97 98 98 590
28 256 KOMOLKA Damian POL 97 100 100 98 98 97 590
29 211 GEISSMANN Oliver LIE 97 100 97 97 99 99 589
30 316 BERGER Sacha SUI 98 97 99 99 98 98 589
31 206 YOON Tae Soo KOR 99 99 99 98 96 98 589
32 198 EGOZI Doron ISR 99 98 95 100 97 99 588
33 346 HOMOLA Michal SVK 97 98 99 98 97 99 588
34 318 GYGER Martin SUI 99 99 97 97 97 99 588
35 52 MACH Milan CZE 100 96 97 100 96 99 588
36 56 MARTINKA Michal CZE 98 98 97 97 100 98 588
37 15 GRASER Alexander AUT 96 98 99 99 99 97 588
38 48 BARTONEK Tomáš CZE 98 98 98 97 98 98 587
39 57 ŠMOL Petr CZE 98 97 99 99 96 98 587
40 228 RUIZ Blas MEX 95 100 96 97 99 99 586
41 255 GLADYSZEWSKI Adam POL 95 98 100 97 98 98 586
42 181 LAUER Christian GER-RLP 96 98 98 99 98 97 586
43 409 MÜLLER Beat SUI 97 97 98 96 98 99 585
44 135 SMÍŠEK Jan CZE 98 98 94 99 97 99 585
45 54 OPELKA Luboš CZE 94 97 100 97 98 98 584
46 296 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin POL-WISLA 97 98 98 96 97 97 583
47 217 CIRELLI Sacha LUX 94 98 97 100 98 96 583
48 319 SCIUTO Fabio SUI 97 96 95 97 98 99 582
49 320 POFFET Marco SUI 94 95 97 97 99 99 581
50 259 SKORUPA Bartosz POL 96 100 94 97 96 98 581
51 155 RUDD Graham GBR 95 98 95 95 95 97 575
52 25 KASIPOVIC Nikica BIH 96 97 95 96 97 94 575
53 212 KESSLER Marc-André LIE 96 97 94 95 96 94 572
54 218 FROEHLING Alain LUX 95 93 98 94 94 96 570
55 229 MARTINEZ Enrique MEX 94 95 96 95 91 98 569
56 190 CRISTOFILOPOULOSAris GRE 87 85 0 0 0 0 172
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Event No. 1 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total Shoot off

1 258 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 597 9,9 10,0 10,9 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,2 9,9 10,9 10,0 103,2 700,2 10,5

2 405 EMMONS  Matthew USA 596 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,8 10,6 10,2 10,7 9,8 10,6 10,3 104,2 700,2 10,1

3 315 VON  KÄNEL Philippe SUI 596 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,8 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,2 104,2 700,2 9,7

4 13 FARNIK Thomas AUT 597 9,5 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,0 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,4 10,8 102,8 699,8

5 12 PLANER Christian AUT 596 9,2 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,6 10,3 10,5 102,3 698,3

6 49 HAMAN Václav CZE 597 9,8 10,3 10,6 9,9 10,4 9,9 10,2 10,0 10,1 9,6 100,8 697,8

7 373 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 595 9,8 10,7 10,2 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,6 10,5 9,7 10,6 101,4 696,4

8 244 IVERSEN Tor-Erik NOR 595 10,0 10,2 10,9 10,1 10,5 10,6 9,4 9,0 10,8 9,5 101,0 696,0
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Event No. 3
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total Shoot off

1 69 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 99 100 99 99 97 100 594 99,5 693,5
2 17 MATHIS Thomas AUT 97 100 98 100 97 98 590 103,0 693,0
3 262 LUKASZYK Rafal POL 98 98 99 98 98 99 590 102,7 692,7
4 16 VANICEK Thomas AUT 100 98 97 98 100 98 591 100,0 691,0 10,2
5 331 LORETAN Pascal SUI 96 98 99 99 98 99 589 102,0 691,0 9,3
6 37 RIZOV Anton BUL 98 99 97 100 99 97 590 100,4 690,4
7 332 ROUILLER Nicolas SUI 98 98 98 99 98 98 589 101,3 690,3
8 397 LINDBERG Robin SWE 99 97 99 99 98 96 588 101,7 689,7
9 27 SUACHANKA Kiril BLR 96 99 94 98 99 100 586

10 237 ELIZONDO Fermando MEX 98 97 95 100 99 97 586
11 227 SANCHEZ Jose Luis MEX 97 98 97 98 99 97 586
12 70 HROMADA Jirí CZE 96 96 98 100 97 98 585
13 68 GOTVALD Petr CZE 99 99 95 98 96 97 584
14 261 GRYSIEWICZ Mariusz POL 96 97 98 97 98 97 583
15 74 MARTÍNEK Vojtech CZE 95 100 98 96 99 95 583
16 166 HUCKLE James GBR 97 99 96 96 96 98 582
17 65 BINDER Jirí CZE 97 97 98 96 98 96 582
18 73 JANECEK Aleš CZE 96 96 100 96 95 98 581
19 333 BOHNENBLUST Rolf SUI 96 98 99 98 92 98 581
20 144 LOSSET MOULIN Maxime FRA 96 99 98 97 94 97 581
21 334 GUGLER Yannick SUI 91 99 97 100 98 96 581
22 66 DOCKAL Jirí CZE 96 97 93 100 95 99 580
23 18 VANICEK Stefan AUT 93 98 96 98 97 98 580
24 348 VALAŠTIAK Jan SVK 97 94 96 98 98 97 580
25 146 MERLE Sébastien FRA 98 95 98 98 96 95 580
26 156 SUTHERLAND Nathan GBR 96 98 92 97 98 98 579
27 350 SEGEC Pavol SVK 97 97 97 99 95 94 579
28 395 JOHNSSON Emil SWE 94 95 98 94 97 99 577
29 145 MORENO FLORES Rémi FRA 98 92 96 97 96 98 577
30 394 GRONKJAR Kasper DEN 94 95 98 97 95 98 577
31 404 SOLBERG Knut Anders NOR 99 95 97 98 94 94 577
32 202 MADLAL Lior ISR 99 100 95 95 95 93 577
33 260 BUJAKOWSKI Mariusz POL 98 96 96 89 98 99 576
34 349 SOÓKY Martin SVK 98 97 96 97 93 95 576
35 72 INDRA Matej CZE 94 96 96 99 95 95 575
36 147 D HALLUIN Michaël FRA 92 98 96 97 98 94 575
37 263 MASLOWSKI Artur POL 93 96 99 96 92 98 574
38 26 KAPROUSKI Andrei BLR 96 99 92 96 99 92 574
39 399 NILSSON Fredrik SWE 94 98 92 96 97 95 572
40 401 OLOFSSON Pierre SWE 97 95 94 94 98 94 572
41 410 TEREM Jakub SVK 92 95 95 98 96 95 571
42 403 RUMMELHOFF Kristoffer NOR 95 97 94 98 98 89 571
43 67 DVORÁK Petr CZE 93 94 95 96 95 97 570
44 400 NORDSTROM Henrik SWE 92 96 93 95 93 99 568
45 75 PETRÍK Tomáš CZE 95 93 96 93 96 95 568
46 398 LINDBLAD Martin SWE 92 95 98 94 95 94 568
47 71 HYNEK Štepán CZE 96 91 93 97 95 95 567
48 402 OLSSON Mattis SWE 95 96 90 94 96 94 565
49 76 SKALÍK František CZE 95 95 92 95 95 92 564
50 179 BECHTOLD Eric GER-HES 92 93 94 96 94 94 563
51 406 KOHOUT Aleš CZE 95 93 94 95 92 93 562
52 38 MANOLOV Kaloyan BUL 97 95 92 92 89 96 561
53 396 KARLSSON Niklas SWE 93 93 89 92 90 92 549
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Event No. 3 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total Shoot off

1 69 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 594 10,7 9,6 9,6 10,2 9,6 10,5 10,0 9,0 10,2 10,1 99,5 693,5

2 17 MATHIS Thomas AUT 590 9,7 10,7 10,7 10,7 10,4 9,3 10,6 9,7 10,8 10,4 103,0 693,0

3 262 LUKASZYK Rafal POL 590 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,1 102,7 692,7

4 16 VANICEK Thomas AUT 591 9,8 10,2 9,7 10,8 9,7 9,9 10,1 10,2 10,3 9,3 100,0 691,0 10,2

5 331 LORETAN Pascal SUI 589 10,0 9,8 10,3 9,7 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,0 10,6 9,9 102,0 691,0 9,3

6 37 RIZOV Anton BUL 590 10,3 8,8 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,6 9,7 10,2 10,3 10,4 100,4 690,4

7 332 ROUILLER Nicolas SUI 589 9,6 9,7 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,7 101,3 690,3

8 397 LINDBERG Robin SWE 588 10,1 10,4 9,2 10,7 10,1 10,6 9,8 10,0 10,5 10,3 101,7 689,7
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total

1 58 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 99 100 100 100 399 103,5 502,5
2 209 PARK Eun Gyeong KOR 99 99 99 99 396 105,4 501,4
3 247 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 100 99 100 99 398 102,2 500,2
4 252 STARON Agnieszka POL 100 100 98 98 396 103,9 499,9
5 59 KURKOVÁ Katerina CZE 100 100 99 97 396 102,0 498,0
6 351 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 99 99 98 99 395 102,4 497,4
7 321 MARGUET Annik SUI 98 99 98 100 395 102,1 497,1
8 326 STAUB Sonja SUI 98 97 100 100 395 100,1 495,1
9 251 MAUER-RÓŽANSKARenata POL 100 99 97 99 395

10 208 KIM Sun Hwa KOR 99 100 98 98 395
11 324 GRABER Yvonne SUI 99 98 97 100 394
12 21 HASELSBERGER Monika AUT 99 98 98 99 394
13 216 CALMES Carole LUX 98 100 97 99 394
14 323 GUIGNARD Silvia SUI 99 98 99 98 394
15 210 KIM Soo Kyung KOR 99 98 98 98 393
16 322 BRÜHLMANN Andrea SUI 99 99 99 96 393
17 160 MINNET Louise GBR 96 99 98 99 392
18 253 ZIAJA Alicja POL 99 96 98 99 392
19 325 WIDMER Natalie SUI 97 98 99 98 392
20 40 IVANCHEVA Viktoriya BUL 98 98 98 98 392
21 248 HATALSKA Agata POL 96 99 99 97 391
22 250 KRAWCZYK Kamila POL 98 96 96 100 390
23 327 SCHEUSS Oriana SUI 97 96 99 98 390
24 254 WARDEGA Paulina POL 97 96 99 98 390
25 20 TIME Regina AUT 98 97 97 98 390
26 178 KOHNERT Nadine GER-HES 99 97 98 96 390
27 19 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 99 94 98 98 389
28 64 GEBAUEROVÁ Renáta CZE 94 100 98 97 389
29 352 KRIŠOVÁ Michala SVK 99 95 98 97 389
30 138 KRACMAROVÁ Alžbeta CZE 98 96 99 96 389
31 330 VON GUNTEN Doris SUI 95 97 99 97 388
32 249 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 95 99 97 97 388
33 246 BRUSTAD Camilla NOR 98 95 96 98 387
34 60 MERKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 98 97 94 98 387
35 353 ŠVECOVÁ Ivana SVK 97 94 99 97 387
36 329 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 96 96 95 97 384
37 161 MANASCO Helovise GBR 94 97 97 96 384
38 328 WINKLER Andrea SUI 95 96 96 96 383
39 243 BIE NYGREN Ida NOR 96 99 88 97 380
40 215 BORDANG Stéphanie LUX 94 95 95 95 379
41 242 KARSRUD Ida NOR 89 92 92 89 362
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Event No. 2 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 58 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 399 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,8 10,5 10,5 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,7 103,5 502,5

2 209 PARK Eun Gyeong KOR 396 10,6 10,3 10,9 10,6 10,3 10,4 10,0 10,9 10,6 10,8 105,4 501,4

3 247 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 398 10,8 10,5 9,5 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,7 9,2 10,2 102,2 500,2

4 252 STARON Agnieszka POL 396 10,5 10,9 10,0 10,1 10,6 9,9 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,4 103,9 499,9

5 59 KURKOVÁ Katerina CZE 396 9,7 10,9 10,0 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,3 102,0 498,0

6 351 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 395 10,1 10,5 9,8 10,0 10,2 9,8 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,3 102,4 497,4

7 321 MARGUET Annik SUI 395 10,3 8,6 9,9 10,8 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,7 10,3 102,1 497,1

8 326 STAUB Sonja SUI 395 9,6 9,6 10,2 10,0 10,8 10,1 10,1 9,9 9,5 10,3 100,1 495,1
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Event No. 4
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total Shoot off

1 162 CORISH Sian GBR 97 100 100 96 393 104,7 497,7
2 93 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 99 98 100 98 395 102,3 497,3
3 335 GUGLER Samantha SUI 99 99 97 99 394 101,5 495,5
4 165 COX Sheree GBR 97 100 98 98 393 102,4 495,4
5 235 MONCADA Alix MEX 96 98 99 100 393 101,7 494,7 10,0
6 388 HERMANSSON Therese SWE 100 99 97 98 394 100,7 494,7 9,6
7 342 TRACHSEL Tanja SUI 95 99 99 100 393 99,9 492,9
8 266 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 99 100 98 96 393 99,2 492,2
9 337 AMBÜHL Nicole SUI 97 96 99 100 392

10 92 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 99 98 95 100 392
11 22 DREER Patricia AUT 99 95 99 99 392
12 79 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 97 99 97 99 392
13 43 BALABANOVA Desislava BUL 98 98 97 99 392
14 62 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 100 95 99 98 392
15 338 VERDON Aurore SUI 99 97 98 98 392
16 28 SHYHKO Alesia BLR 98 98 99 97 392
17 89 TOPICOVÁ Lucie CZE 96 97 98 100 391
18 234 PALAFOX Andrea MEX 98 98 96 99 391
19 355 RICHTÁRIKOVÁ Zdenka SVK 96 99 98 98 391
20 390 JANNESSON Marie SWE 98 97 98 98 391
21 24 OBERHOFER Romana AUT 99 97 98 97 391
22 359 BAFFIOVÁ Diana SVK 98 99 97 97 391
23 44 TONCHEVA Daniela BUL 96 97 98 99 390
24 86 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 98 97 97 98 390
25 197 COHEN Adi ISR 98 97 97 98 390
26 204 CHEN Tal ISR 97 98 98 97 390
27 384 BLOM Karin SWE 98 99 96 97 390
28 137 RUŽICKOVÁ Iva CZE 96 98 95 100 389
29 386 ERIKSSON Johanna SWE 98 98 93 100 389
30 336 MOHSIN Sandra SUI 95 97 99 98 389
31 356 VACKOVÁ Barbora SVK 96 98 97 98 389
32 90 TVAROHOVÁ Jana CZE 98 97 96 98 389
33 85 MASARÍKOVÁ Michaela CZE 95 97 100 97 389
34 269 WESOLOWSKA Magdalena POL 99 97 98 95 389
35 354 HAÁSOVÁ Barbora SVK 96 99 94 99 388
36 91 DURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 97 98 97 388
37 77 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 97 97 97 97 388
38 245 HELSTAD Gina NOR 98 97 96 97 388
39 357 HYBLEROVÁ Jana SVK 95 99 98 96 388
40 46 DRAGANOVA Veselka BUL 98 99 95 96 388
41 150 FOURNIER Marie FRA 97 94 98 98 387
42 264 BUBLEWICZ Joanna POL 97 96 97 97 387
43 268 TRYBOCHOWICZ Anna POL 97 96 97 97 387
44 164 PIDGLEY Rebekah GBR 98 95 97 97 387
45 81 KAŠTÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 98 96 98 95 387
46 358 HADIDOMOVÁ Anna SVK 99 95 98 95 387
47 78 FUCÍKOVÁ Katerina CZE 96 95 97 98 386
48 341 HOLLENSTEIN Petra SUI 97 94 99 96 386
49 265 MARCINOWSKA Marta POL 93 99 98 96 386
50 385 BRUN HANSEN Cilie NOR 96 97 98 95 386
51 83 KUCEROVÁ Veronika CZE 96 97 95 97 385
52 267 REDZIA Julita POL 94 99 97 95 385
53 392 LARSSON Sofia SWE 96 98 98 93 385
54 233 TELLEZ Teresa MEX 96 95 96 97 384
55 47 BONEVA Kostadinka BUL 96 94 100 94 384
56 213 KAISER Julia LIE 94 97 96 96 383
57 382 ANDERSSON Sofia SWE 96 95 97 95 383
58 88 ŠUNOVÁ Barbora CZE 94 97 92 99 382
59 391 LARSSON Emelie SWE 94 94 97 97 382
60 339 EGGIMANN Lara SUI 94 97 95 96 382
61 134 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 96 95 95 96 382
62 82 KRECMEROVÁ Gabriela CZE 91 96 98 96 381
63 23 LOIBNEGGER Karin AUT 93 97 95 96 381
64 84 LAUERMANOVÁ Jana CZE 94 96 95 96 381
65 139 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 95 97 93 96 381
66 340 LANDIS Martina SUI 97 93 96 95 381
67 80 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 96 93 98 94 381
68 236 MARTINEZ Alexis MEX 95 91 96 98 380
69 163 CORISH Jenny GBR 95 95 94 96 380
70 214 KESSLER Florence LIE 92 95 98 94 379
71 182 SATTLER Bettina GER-TH 96 93 94 95 378
72 149 LOUCHART Ingrid FRA 94 95 97 92 378
73 45 STANCHEVA Yanina BUL 89 94 97 97 377
74 87 REBHÁNOVÁ Monika CZE 91 94 95 93 373
75 148 GOUBIER Audrey FRA 93 92 94 93 372
76 393 NILSSON Madaleine SWE 91 90 94 96 371
77 383 BERGDAHL Sara SWE 90 95 93 93 371
78 389 JAKOBSSON Veronica SWE 92 88 95 94 369
79 387 FJALLSTROM Marie SWE 86 93 97 90 366
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Event No. 4 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 2007-01-12

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total Shoot off

1 162 CORISH Sian GBR 393 10,5 10,5 10,9 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,4 10,3 104,7 497,7

2 93 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 395 10,5 10,9 9,6 9,7 10,0 10,8 10,0 10,3 10,3 10,2 102,3 497,3

3 335 GUGLER Samantha SUI 394 8,7 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,4 101,5 495,5

4 165 COX Sheree GBR 393 10,9 9,9 10,3 9,3 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,0 102,4 495,4

5 235 MONCADA Alix MEX 393 9,8 10,7 9,2 10,7 10,1 10,3 9,4 10,7 10,3 10,5 101,7 494,7 10

6 388 HERMANSSON Therese SWE 394 9,8 9,7 10,7 9,9 10,2 9,8 9,4 10,6 10,7 9,9 100,7 494,7 9,6

7 342 TRACHSEL Tanja SUI 393 10,8 10,2 9,8 10,0 9,7 9,2 10,3 10,1 10,5 9,3 99,9 492,9

8 266 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 393 10,0 10,3 10,1 9,9 9,3 10,3 10,3 8,8 10,4 9,8 99,2 492,2
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Event No. 13
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total

1 13 FARNIK Thomas AUT 99 100 100 100 100 99 598 105,1 703,1
2 315 VON  KÄNEL Philippe SUI 100 99 99 99 100 100 597 102,4 699,4
3 346 HOMOLA Michal SVK 99 99 99 98 100 100 595 104,2 699,2
4 258 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 100 99 98 99 100 100 596 101,9 697,9 10,5
5 343 BALÁŽ Zoltan SVK 99 99 100 98 100 99 595 102,9 697,9 10,3
6 52 MACH Milan CZE 97 100 100 98 100 99 594 99,5 693,5
7 12 PLANER Christian AUT 100 99 99 100 99 99 596
8 14 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 98 100 100 98 100 99 595
9 50 JERÁBEK Tomáš CZE 98 98 100 100 100 98 594

10 257 BOŽEK Przemyslaw POL 100 99 98 100 99 98 594
11 373 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 98 100 97 100 100 98 593
12 226 ELIAS Roberto MEX 98 99 98 99 100 98 592
13 177 WALLOWSKY Jurgen GER-COB 100 97 99 98 100 98 592
14 319 SCIUTO Fabio SUI 99 100 98 97 100 98 592
15 256 KOMOLKA Damian POL 97 97 100 98 99 100 591
16 53 MALINKÝ Ondrej CZE 99 98 98 97 99 100 591
17 49 HAMAN Václav CZE 100 99 98 96 99 99 591
18 48 BARTONEK Tomáš CZE 100 99 98 99 97 98 591
19 200 HABIB Shimon ISR 100 98 99 97 100 97 591
20 55 ROZSYPAL Ondrej CZE 98 99 99 99 99 97 591
21 196 HUERTA Mauricio CHI 98 98 100 100 98 97 591
22 181 LAUER Christian GER-RLP 100 98 100 100 98 95 591
23 198 EGOZI Doron ISR 97 99 100 98 98 98 590
24 409 MÜLLER Beat SUI 98 97 96 99 99 100 589
25 316 BERGER Sacha SUI 97 97 97 100 99 99 589
26 51 KALNÝ Michal CZE 97 98 98 99 98 99 589
27 244 IVERSEN Tor-Erik NOR 98 98 97 100 98 98 589
28 199 GRENBERG Shimon ISR 96 98 100 98 100 97 589
29 207 KIM Dae Seon KOR 97 98 100 99 98 97 589
30 211 GEISSMANN Oliver LIE 98 97 98 100 97 98 588
31 347 JANCEK Matus SVK 96 99 99 99 98 97 588
32 344 MÉSZÁROS Matej SVK 98 99 95 98 98 99 587
33 15 GRASER Alexander AUT 98 99 97 97 100 96 587
34 56 MARTINKA Michal CZE 100 96 97 99 96 98 586
35 154 HECTOR Chris GBR 99 100 96 97 97 97 586
36 205 LIM Young Sueb KOR 97 98 97 98 98 97 585
37 135 SMÍŠEK Jan CZE 95 100 99 97 98 96 585
38 54 OPELKA Luboš CZE 98 98 99 95 97 97 584
39 255 GLADYSZEWSKI Adam POL 96 98 98 99 97 96 584
40 345 VESELKA Vlastimil SVK 97 98 97 95 97 99 583
41 259 SKORUPA Bartosz POL 97 95 96 99 97 98 582
42 155 RUDD Graham GBR 98 97 96 98 97 96 582
43 57 ŠMOL Petr CZE 96 95 97 97 97 99 581
44 228 RUIZ Blas MEX 94 98 95 99 97 98 581
45 320 POFFET Marco SUI 99 96 97 95 97 97 581
46 318 GYGER Martin SUI 97 97 97 97 97 96 581
47 217 CIRELLI Sacha LUX 93 98 99 96 96 98 580
48 317 LÜTHY Christian SUI 96 98 98 94 96 97 579
49 296 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin POL-WISLA 97 96 99 97 95 95 579
50 212 KESSLER Marc-André LIE 97 97 95 97 98 93 577
51 206 YOON Tae Soo KOR 96 94 98 96 95 94 573
52 25 KASIPOVIC Nikica BIH 96 96 92 95 95 94 568
53 229 MARTINEZ Enrique MEX 95 94 93 96 92 95 565
54 218 FROEHLING Alain LUX 93 94 92 91 95 97 562
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Event No. 13 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total Shoot off

1 13 FARNIK Thomas AUT 598 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,8 10,6 10,6 9,7 10,9 105,1 703,1

2 315 VON  KÄNEL Philippe SUI 597 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,1 9,1 10,8 10,0 10,5 102,4 699,4

3 346 HOMOLA Michal SVK 595 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,4 10,4 10,5 9,7 104,2 699,2

4 258 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 596 10,5 9,4 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,8 9,4 10,5 101,9 697,9 10,5

5 343 BALÁŽ Zoltan SVK 595 10,5 10,3 9,3 10,0 10,9 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,4 102,9 697,9 10,3

6 52 MACH Milan CZE 594 9,9 10,4 10,3 9,5 9,8 8,9 10,7 10,4 10,3 9,3 99,5 693,5

7 12 PLANER Christian AUT 596 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 596,0

8 14 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 595 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 595,0
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Event No. 15
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total

1 332 ROUILLER Nicolas SUI 100 100 97 98 100 100 595 102,7 697,7
2 227 SANCHEZ Jose Luis MEX 98 99 98 100 98 97 590 101,4 691,4
3 331 LORETAN Pascal SUI 99 97 98 100 98 99 591 100,1 691,1
4 350 SEGEC Pavol SVK 98 98 98 97 99 99 589 101,0 690,0
5 69 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 97 96 99 98 98 99 587 102,7 689,7
6 237 ELIZONDO Fermando MEX 98 99 98 100 96 98 589 100,6 689,6
7 37 RIZOV Anton BUL 96 100 99 98 98 99 590 98,1 688,1
8 73 JANECEK Aleš CZE 98 98 99 98 97 98 588 98,0 686,0
9 17 MATHIS Thomas AUT 99 98 97 97 97 99 587

10 333 BOHNENBLUST Rolf SUI 98 96 97 99 97 98 585
11 348 VALAŠTIAK Jan SVK 96 98 97 98 96 99 584
12 18 VANICEK Stefan AUT 98 97 99 96 98 96 584
13 27 SUACHANKA Kiril BLR 97 97 97 95 99 98 583
14 261 GRYSIEWICZ Mariusz POL 97 99 94 97 98 98 583
15 397 LINDBERG Robin SWE 95 97 99 97 97 98 583
16 202 MADLAL Lior ISR 100 96 96 97 96 98 583
17 260 BUJAKOWSKI Mariusz POL 96 98 97 97 99 96 583
18 68 GOTVALD Petr CZE 96 99 97 98 97 96 583
19 66 DOCKAL Jirí CZE 98 96 96 96 97 99 582
20 70 HROMADA Jirí CZE 96 96 99 95 99 97 582
21 334 GUGLER Yannick SUI 96 95 97 99 98 97 582
22 263 MASLOWSKI Artur POL 96 96 99 98 96 97 582
23 16 VANICEK Thomas AUT 94 98 98 99 99 94 582
24 144 LOSSET MOULIN Maxime FRA 96 96 98 97 95 99 581
25 146 MERLE Sébastien FRA 96 96 97 97 97 98 581
26 262 LUKASZYK Rafal POL 96 99 95 95 99 97 581
27 147 D HALLUIN Michaël FRA 94 95 98 100 97 97 581
28 349 SOÓKY Martin SVK 96 96 99 95 95 99 580
29 166 HUCKLE James GBR 93 97 97 96 99 98 580
30 394 GRONKJAR Kasper DEN 98 96 98 96 95 97 580
31 403 RUMMELHOFF Kristoffer NOR 99 95 98 92 98 97 579
32 402 OLSSON Mattis SWE 95 94 97 99 97 96 578
33 67 DVORÁK Petr CZE 97 97 99 94 96 95 578
34 72 INDRA Matej CZE 97 97 96 98 95 95 578
35 65 BINDER Jirí CZE 97 97 98 95 93 97 577
36 74 MARTÍNEK Vojtech CZE 97 98 96 95 95 96 577
37 401 OLOFSSON Pierre SWE 98 98 94 98 93 96 577
38 399 NILSSON Fredrik SWE 97 94 98 93 95 98 575
39 406 KOHOUT Aleš CZE 96 98 96 94 96 95 575
40 145 MORENO FLORES Rémi FRA 98 94 99 96 96 92 575
41 404 SOLBERG Knut Anders NOR 95 96 94 97 97 95 574
42 76 SKALÍK František CZE 93 94 97 95 97 96 572
43 156 SUTHERLAND Nathan GBR 95 97 97 94 95 94 572
44 400 NORDSTROM Henrik SWE 94 96 95 93 94 98 570
45 38 MANOLOV Kaloyan BUL 94 96 94 97 96 93 570
46 26 KAPROUSKI Andrei BLR 95 94 97 95 96 93 570
47 410 TEREM Jakub SVK 95 92 98 96 94 94 569
48 398 LINDBLAD Martin SWE 94 95 97 92 93 96 567
49 75 PETRÍK Tomáš CZE 91 95 95 94 93 97 565
50 136 HULEC Lukáš CZE 94 90 95 91 99 96 565
51 396 KARLSSON Niklas SWE 94 95 94 94 93 95 565
52 71 HYNEK Štepán CZE 93 96 93 94 95 94 565
53 395 JOHNSSON Emil SWE 96 97 94 90 95 93 565
54 179 BECHTOLD Eric GER-HES 93 91 93 93 90 90 550
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Event No. 15 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 332 ROUILLER Nicolas SUI 595 10,4 8,9 10,8 9,6 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,5 102,7 697,7

2 227 SANCHEZ Jose Luis MEX 590 10,3 10,8 10,3 9,8 9,4 10,0 10,4 9,6 10,2 10,6 101,4 691,4

3 331 LORETAN Pascal SUI 591 9,7 9,3 9,9 10,4 10,8 9,2 10,3 10,3 10,6 9,6 100,1 691,1

4 350 SEGEC Pavol SVK 589 9,3 10,3 9,9 9,2 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,3 101,0 690,0

5 69 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 587 9,9 10,1 9,8 10,2 10,1 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,8 10,4 102,7 689,7

6 237 ELIZONDO Fermando MEX 589 10,0 9,7 9,3 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,5 9,4 10,5 100,6 689,6

7 37 RIZOV Anton BUL 590 9,8 10,0 9,3 9,7 9,6 9,8 9,5 9,8 10,1 10,5 98,1 688,1

8 73 JANECEK Aleš CZE 588 10,4 8,5 10,6 10,0 9,6 10,3 8,8 10,1 10,2 9,5 98,0 686,0
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Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total

1 209 PARK Eun Gyeong KOR 100 100 100 99 399 104,2 503,2
2 58 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 100 100 100 99 399 101,9 500,9
3 351 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 98 100 99 100 397 102,2 499,2
4 252 STARON Agnieszka POL 98 99 99 99 395 103,8 498,8
5 19 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 99 100 99 98 396 102,6 498,6
6 249 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 99 100 99 98 396 102,5 498,5
7 160 MINNET Louise GBR 100 99 99 98 396 100,5 496,5
8 250 KRAWCZYK Kamila POL 97 99 99 100 395 101,4 496,4
9 20 TIME Regina AUT 99 99 98 99 395

10 322 BRÜHLMANN Andrea SUI 99 100 97 99 395
11 321 MARGUET Annik SUI 100 99 97 99 395
12 251 MAUER-RÓŽANSKARenata POL 98 100 99 98 395
13 210 KIM Soo Kyung KOR 98 97 99 100 394
14 326 STAUB Sonja SUI 98 97 99 100 394
15 208 KIM Sun Hwa KOR 99 98 99 98 394
16 253 ZIAJA Alicja POL 99 99 98 98 394
17 324 GRABER Yvonne SUI 98 100 99 97 394
18 21 HASELSBERGER Monika AUT 99 100 99 96 394
19 248 HATALSKA Agata POL 98 98 99 98 393
20 254 WARDEGA Paulina POL 99 99 97 98 393
21 161 MANASCO Helovise GBR 97 100 97 98 392
22 327 SCHEUSS Oriana SUI 99 98 97 98 392
23 323 GUIGNARD Silvia SUI 99 98 98 97 392
24 40 IVANCHEVA Viktoriya BUL 98 97 100 96 391
25 247 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 98 99 98 96 391
26 243 BIE NYGREN Ida NOR 99 98 98 96 391
27 60 MERKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 95 97 99 99 390
28 353 ŠVECOVÁ Ivana SVK 98 97 96 99 390
29 325 WIDMER Natalie SUI 97 97 98 97 389
30 64 GEBAUEROVÁ Renáta CZE 99 96 97 97 389
31 328 WINKLER Andrea SUI 97 96 100 96 389
32 216 CALMES Carole LUX 99 93 98 98 388
33 61 NEDVEDOVÁ Marta CZE 96 98 97 97 388
34 329 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 96 96 98 97 387
35 138 KRACMAROVÁ Alžbeta CZE 99 98 95 95 387
36 330 VON GUNTEN Doris SUI 96 98 96 95 385
37 178 KOHNERT Nadine GER-HES 97 98 94 95 384
38 352 KRIŠOVÁ Michala SVK 98 96 97 92 383
39 246 BRUSTAD Camilla NOR 95 95 97 93 380
40 215 BORDANG Stéphanie LUX 94 93 97 94 378
41 242 KARSRUD Ida NOR 91 93 92 88 364
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Event No. 14 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 209 PARK Eun Gyeong KOR 399 10,2 10,7 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,7 10,5 10,2 104,2 503,2

2 58 KALNÁ Pavla 232 399 10,5 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,2 9,7 10,7 9,7 101,9 500,9

3 351 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 397 9,9 10,1 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,0 10,7 102,2 499,2

4 252 STARON Agnieszka POL 395 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,1 10,1 10,6 10,3 10,8 103,8 498,8

5 19 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 396 9,9 10,7 9,7 9,5 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,4 102,6 498,6

6 249 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 396 9,9 10,0 9,9 10,0 10,4 10,2 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,5 102,5 498,5

7 160 MINNET Louise GBR 396 10,2 10,4 9,9 10,3 9,9 10,3 10,0 10,0 8,9 10,6 100,5 496,5

8 250 KRAWCZYK Kamila POL 395 9,1 10,5 10,8 9,9 10,0 10,6 10,3 10,1 9,9 10,2 101,4 496,4

SCOPI software

Main menu

Grand Prix of Plzen 2007



Event No. 16
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total

1 269 WESOLOWSKA Magdalena POL 100 98 99 100 397 104,5 501,5
2 62 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 99 100 100 99 398 100,9 498,9
3 338 VERDON Aurore SUI 98 99 99 100 396 102,3 498,3
4 93 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 99 98 99 99 395 103,0 498,0
5 354 HAÁSOVÁ Barbora SVK 98 98 98 99 393 103,7 496,7
6 81 KAŠTÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 96 99 99 100 394 100,4 494,4
7 77 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 98 100 98 394 100,2 494,2
8 139 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 97 99 99 98 393 98,3 491,3
9 162 CORISH Sian GBR 98 99 98 98 393

10 43 BALABANOVA Desislava BUL 97 100 99 97 393
11 264 BUBLEWICZ Joanna POL 98 97 97 100 392
12 22 DREER Patricia AUT 95 99 99 99 392
13 336 MOHSIN Sandra SUI 96 99 100 97 392
14 359 BAFFIOVÁ Diana SVK 98 99 98 97 392
15 134 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 100 96 97 392
16 204 CHEN Tal ISR 100 98 95 98 391
17 28 SHYHKO Alesia BLR 99 98 97 97 391
18 388 HERMANSSON Therese SWE 99 100 95 97 391
19 78 FUCÍKOVÁ Katerina CZE 97 99 99 96 391
20 342 TRACHSEL Tanja SUI 97 97 96 100 390
21 164 PIDGLEY Rebekah GBR 97 96 98 99 390
22 267 REDZIA Julita POL 96 96 100 98 390
23 386 ERIKSSON Johanna SWE 96 98 98 98 390
24 235 MONCADA Alix MEX 99 96 97 98 390
25 165 COX Sheree GBR 97 99 96 98 390
26 335 GUGLER Samantha SUI 98 96 99 97 390
27 197 COHEN Adi ISR 98 97 98 97 390
28 390 JANNESSON Marie SWE 97 99 97 97 390
29 84 LAUERMANOVÁ Jana CZE 99 97 99 95 390
30 337 AMBÜHL Nicole SUI 99 96 97 97 389
31 245 HELSTAD Gina NOR 97 99 96 97 389
32 357 HYBLEROVÁ Jana SVK 97 97 100 95 389
33 44 TONCHEVA Daniela BUL 96 99 99 95 389
34 85 MASARÍKOVÁ Michaela CZE 96 97 97 98 388
35 163 CORISH Jenny GBR 98 97 95 98 388
36 47 BONEVA Kostadinka BUL 99 94 99 96 388
37 90 TVAROHOVÁ Jana CZE 98 97 97 96 388
38 233 TELLEZ Teresa MEX 97 99 96 96 388
39 46 DRAGANOVA Veselka BUL 96 98 94 99 387
40 355 RICHTÁRIKOVÁ Zdenka SVK 94 99 96 98 387
41 266 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 94 98 98 97 387
42 384 BLOM Karin SWE 96 98 96 97 387
43 150 FOURNIER Marie FRA 99 95 96 97 387
44 23 LOIBNEGGER Karin AUT 90 100 98 98 386
45 24 OBERHOFER Romana AUT 95 99 95 97 386
46 265 MARCINOWSKA Marta POL 98 98 93 97 386
47 341 HOLLENSTEIN Petra SUI 96 98 98 94 386
48 92 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 97 98 94 386
49 86 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 96 98 94 97 385
50 268 TRYBOCHOWICZ Anna POL 96 96 97 96 385
51 234 PALAFOX Andrea MEX 97 97 95 96 385
52 82 KRECMEROVÁ Gabriela CZE 97 98 95 95 385
53 79 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 95 93 98 98 384
54 358 HADIDOMOVÁ Anna SVK 95 98 93 98 384
55 214 KESSLER Florence LIE 93 97 98 96 384
56 236 MARTINEZ Alexis MEX 99 93 96 96 384
57 83 KUCEROVÁ Veronika CZE 98 95 96 95 384
58 137 RUŽICKOVÁ Iva CZE 97 97 95 95 384
59 356 VACKOVÁ Barbora SVK 94 94 97 98 383
60 385 BRUN HANSEN Cilie NOR 93 98 96 96 383
61 45 STANCHEVA Yanina BUL 95 97 96 95 383
62 213 KAISER Julia LIE 96 96 96 95 383
63 392 LARSSON Sofia SWE 96 96 94 96 382
64 149 LOUCHART Ingrid FRA 99 93 94 96 382
65 339 EGGIMANN Lara SUI 96 96 95 95 382
66 88 ŠUNOVÁ Barbora CZE 98 96 94 94 382
67 89 TOPICOVÁ Lucie CZE 93 93 98 97 381
68 91 DURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 94 98 94 94 380
69 87 REBHÁNOVÁ Monika CZE 96 95 93 95 379
70 182 SATTLER Bettina GER-TH 95 95 95 94 379
71 148 GOUBIER Audrey FRA 92 97 96 93 378
72 340 LANDIS Martina SUI 93 97 96 92 378
73 391 LARSSON Emelie SWE 97 93 92 95 377
74 80 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 94 96 92 94 376
75 382 ANDERSSON Sofia SWE 94 96 94 92 376
76 389 JAKOBSSON Veronica SWE 94 96 92 92 374
77 383 BERGDAHL Sara SWE 93 92 93 95 373
78 387 FJALLSTROM Marie SWE 97 91 89 95 372
79 393 NILSSON Madaleine SWE 93 95 87 92 367
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Event No. 16 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 2007-01-13

Rank No. Name State Qualification1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 269 WESOLOWSKA Magdalena POL 397 9,7 10,6 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,7 10,8 10,7 104,5 501,5

2 62 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 398 10,2 9,6 9,7 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,1 9,9 10,0 10,3 100,9 498,9

3 338 VERDON Aurore SUI 396 10,3 10,3 9,7 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,7 9,4 102,3 498,3

4 93 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 395 10,0 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,3 9,3 103,0 498,0

5 354 HAÁSOVÁ Barbora SVK 393 10,4 10,0 9,7 10,6 10,8 10,8 10,0 10,5 10,7 10,2 103,7 496,7

6 81 KAŠTÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 394 10,1 9,8 10,0 9,9 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,5 9,6 9,4 100,4 494,4

7 77 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 394 10,1 9,8 9,6 10,7 9,2 10,2 9,7 10,3 10,3 10,3 100,2 494,2

8 139 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 393 9,9 9,8 9,0 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,1 9,1 10,1 9,8 98,3 491,3
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